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Mpe3nme n nme
Mawwuh HukonuHa
MwjaToBuh AHhena
Tpajkosuh Hberoww
okaHosuh Emnnuja
MaBpunosuh Teogopa

MwunosaHoBuh AHgpujaHa

MuHuh Hatawa
Majctoposuh MuHa
ypuh Capa
MaHTKh Anekcangpa
JaHosuh AHa
Mwunenkosuh Codmja
PaposaHoBuh Tawba
Byjuh JaHa
Mapkosuh BepoHuka
Wnuh Anhenka
BecenuHoBuh JaHko
HNamwaHoBuh NpuHa
Kyjoeuh CtedpaH
Papojesuh Ypouu
Bbaboeuh Mapko
HwuHkoBuh Munotwu
Crojkuh Berbko
BpaHosuh dunun
Tomawesuh AHa
Toawuh MeTtap
Bypcah Anekcangap
MeTpoBuh Anekca
Y6aBkuh JoBaHa
CrapuHay Hukona
Ctujenosuh Enexa
Matuh Jawa
O6paposuh dapuHka
CredaHosuh Bojucnas
Jlanuh Anhena
JoBuh JeneHa
dununosuh AHhena
CrtojeB CumoHa
Berbkosuh Ypouu
VMBaHoBuh Marteja

NHpekc
2017/0264
2018/1012
2017/0120
2017/0098
2017/0016
2017/0038
2016/0163
2017/0392
2016/0231
2017/0102
2017/0445
2017/0303
2017/0169
2017/0005
2017/0211
2017/0337
2017/0019
2017/0020
2017/0132
2017/0026
2017/0119
2017/0055
2016/0064
2016/0186
2017/0092
2017/0267
2017/0089
2017/0051
2017/0082
2018/1015
2017/0410
2017/0083
2016/0332
2017/0094
2017/0013
2017/0148
2017/0217
2017/0240
2016/0069
2017/0047
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NnoeHun
28
295
28
27
255
245
27
28
27
27
27
255
24
25
25
245
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
235
23.5
225
21
21
21
27
25.5
255
25
245
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26
24
24
26
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Mapkosuh Anekca
MeTtposuh AHhena
Tophesuh MoHa

Mapkosuh AnekcaHgpa

Pajkosnh Munoww
Pecumuh Munowu
hophesuh Hukona
JeBtuh Teogopa
PapgyHoBunh Mapko

Mapkosuh AnekcaHpap

Tpajkosuh Teogopa
Hwukonuh Jlyka
Pajuh JoBaHa
Crojkosuh Bnagucnas
Panhenosuh Hena
MeTposckn Anekca
TarneBuh CTojaHka
Ypowesuh Hatawa
Bbauuh Teogopa
Crapuesuh bophe
Jlasuh Anuta
Kpctuh MuHa
Ovkuh JeneHa
Marekosuh Urop
Jenuh AHrenuHa
MNeunkosa Munouu
TpudpyHosuh TujaHa
Kopah Teogopa
Jangpuh AHa

Tonuh Berbko
hophesuh Byk
Bopucasm-esvh AHa
Aspamosuh baHe
Kanuvkyn Ana
MeTpuh bopucnas
Benwnukosuh CredpaH
CrojkoBuh AHa
Yorypuh Haha
Puctuh VMBeaH
KowaHuH Unwja
ykaHoBuh Camna
Mapuh Mawa
CrtaHnuh UpeHa

2017/0323
2018/1017
2017/0241
2017/0006
2017/0187
2016/0026
2017/0062
2017/0018
2017/0046
2017/0358
2017/0065
2016/0298
2017/0391
2017/0097
2017/1017
2017/0210
2017/0146
2016/0227
2017/0276
2017/0278
2016/0179
2016/0299
2018/1033
2016/0291
2017/0326
2016/0049
2017/0238
2017/0408
2017/0458
2017/0221
2017/0371
2016/0170
2019/1045
2018/1044
2019/1042
2016/0112
2017/0188
2017/0349
2015/0159
2015/0205
2017/0096
2017/0362
2017/0266
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84 YtBUWh JeneHa 2015/0207 6 18 7 7
85 CrteBaHoBuh Munuua 2016/0084 6 18 7 7
86 hyphesuh CaHgpa 2017/0041 8 15 6 7
87 Tawesuh CrtaHka 2017/0306 7 17 6 7
88 Tlony6osuh Hukona 2017/0201 7 17 6 7
89 MWBaHosuh Vcmgopa 2017/0156 7 16.5 6 7
90 Crojuh CredhaH 2017/0259 7 16 6 7
91 Bpkuh MunaH 2017/0461 6 17 6 6
92 Crtukumh Capa 2019/1038 6 17 6 6
93 XKuskosuh Ana 2016/0901 6 16.5 6 6
94 Typyouh CtedaH 2016/0432 6 16.5 6 6
95 [Jynosuh MNetap 2015/0364 6 16 6 6
96 PaamBojesuh Hukona 2016/0205 6 16 6 6
97 hophesuh HukonuHa 2016/0351 6 16 6 6
98 Pwuctuh Munuua 2017/0128 6 15 6 6
99 Kuskosuh Urop 2017/0305 6 15 6 6
100 BykcaHosuh Jlyka 2014/0462 6 15 6 6
101 PaxnHaToBuh Hophe 2018/1070 6 135 5 5
102 TlekoBuh Munexa 2017/1103 6 13 5 5
103 PaheHosuh AHgpuja 2016/0326 6 12.5 5 5
104 hykaHosunh Munena 2017/0129 7 12 5 5
105 CrojaHoBuh Buktop 2015/0060 6 11.5 5 5
106 Tomorumh O6peH 2016/0201 6 11.5 5 5
107 Wnwuh KpuctuHa 2017/0486 6 11 5 5
108 T[laHTMh Anekcangap 2017/0091 6 10.5 5 5
109 By4yetuh Jlyka 2016/0212 7 10.5 5 5
110 Thekuh hophe 2017/0131 6 10 5 5
111 PaposaHoBuh Mapuja 2017/0180 6 8.5 5 5
112 Cranuh Capa 2018/1014 7 6.5 5 5



